nEXT
TURBOMOLECULAR
PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
1
INNOVATION AND
RELIABILITY
Edwards nEXT is the ultimate experience in turbomolecular pumps.

nEXT1230H
33
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order number
nEXT55D ISO63 NW16 80W AO B8A210B01
nEXT55D CF63 NW16 80W AO B8A210C01
nEXT55D ISO100 NW16 80W AO B8A210101
nEXT55D NW40 NW16 80W AO B8A210A01
nEXT55D NW40 NW16 80W B8E210A01
nEXT55D CF63 NW16 80W B8E210C01
nEXT55D ISO63 NW16 80W B8E210B01
nEXT55D ISO100 NW16 80W B8E210101
nEXT85D ISO63 NW16 80W AO B8C210B01
nEXT85D CF63 NW16 80W AO B8C210C01
nEXT85D ISO100 NW16 80W AO B8C210101
nEXT85D NW40 NW16 80W AO B8C210A01
nEXT85H ISO63 NW16 80W AO B8C410B01
nEXT85H CF63 NW16 80W AO B8C410C01
nEXT85H ISO100 NW16 80W AO B8C410101
nEXT85H NW40 NW16 80W AO B8C410A01
nEXT85D ISO63 NW16 80W B8G210B01
nEXT85D CF63 NW16 80W B8G210C01
nEXT85D ISO100 NW16 80W B8G210101
nEXT85D NW40 NW16 80W B8G210A01
nEXT85D ISO100 NW25 80W B8G240101
nEXT85iD ISO63 NW16/16 80W B8G211B01
nEXT85iD ISO63 NW16/25 80W B8G214B01
nEXT85H ISO63 NW16 80W B8G410B01
nEXT85H CF63 NW16 80W B8G410C01
nEXT85H NW40 NW16 80W B8G410A01
nEXT85iH CF63 NW16/16 80W B8G411C01
Pumps
nEXT TURBOMOLECULAR PUMPS (3601 0104 01)
Product description Order number
nEXT85H ISO100 NW16 80W B8G410101
nEXT240D ISO-K100 160W B81200100
nEXT240D CF100 160W B81200200
nEXT240T ISO-K100 160W B81300100
nEXT240T CF100 160W B81300200
nEXT300D ISO-K100 160W B82200100
nEXT300D CF100 160W B82200200
nEXT300T ISO-K100 160W B82300100
nEXT300T CF100 160W B82300200
nEXT400D ISO-K160 160W B83200300
nEXT400D CF160 160W B83200400
nEXT400T ISO-K160 160W B83300300
nEXT400T CF160 160W B83300400
nEXT730Q ISO-K160 NW25 B8J100300
nEXT730D ISO-K160 NW25 B8J200300
nEXT730D CF160 NW25 B8J200400
nEXT730H ISO-K160 NW25 B8J400300
nEXT730H CF160 NW25 B8J400400
nEXT930Q ISO-K200 NW25 B8K100D00
nEXT930D ISO-K200 NW25 B8K200D00
nEXT930D CF200 NW25 B8K200F00
nEXT1230H CF200 NW40 B8N4A0F00
nEXT1230H ISO-F200 NW40 B8N4A0E00
nEXT1230H ISO-K200 NW40 B8N4A0D00
nEXT1230H CF200 NW40 INV B8N4A0FU0
nEXT1230H ISO-F200 NW40 INV B8N4A0EU0
nEXT1230H ISO-K200 NW40 INV B8N4A0DU0
Other interstage port positions available upon request.
Pump Product description Order number
Controller
TAG controller D39592000
TAG power supply D39592800
TIC 100 turbo and instrument controller D39721000
Pumps
Accessories and spares nEXT55/85
35
Pump Product description Order number
Cooling
WCX85 water cooling kit (4 position) B8G200833